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SCHOOL MOTTO विद्यालय प्रार्थना

Vidya Param Devattam' (Knowledge is Divine) ओ३म्

असतो मा सद्गमय ।

SCHOOL VISION तमसो मा ज्योवतर्थमय ।।

दया करना हमारी आत्मा में शुद्धता देना ।

हमारे ध्यान में आओ प्रभु आँखो ों में बस जाओ ।

अोंधेरे वदल में आ करके, परम ज्योवत जर्ा देना ।

MISSION दया कर दान

बहा दो ज्ञान की र्ोंर्ा, वदलो ों में पे्रम का सार्र ।

हमें आपस में वमलजुल कर प्रभु रहना वसखा देना ।

दया कर दान

दया करना हमारी आत्मा में शुद्धता देना ।

ओ३म् शाोंवतिः  ! शाोंवतिः  ! शाोंवतिः  !!!!

5) Mastering the skills to win the world and art of living.

ओ३म् सहनािितु, सह नौ भुनकु्त 

सहिीयं करिािहै ।

तेजस्विनािधीतमसु्त  मा विविषािहै ।

1) To nurture the future citizens to be Enlightened,

 Educated, Responsible, Productive and Positive 

solution providers.

मृत्योमाथ अमृतम् र्मय ।।।

दया कर दान विद्या का हमें परमात्मा देना,

2) To learn-to love and serve.

3) To provide an environment for both internal 

and external peace and harmony.

Yavatmal Public School Aims at,

1) Imparting quality education at par with 

the National and International standards.

2) Blending Indian traditions, values and culture

 through CCA activities.

3) Teaching and learning to sacrifice, shoulder

 responsibility and share the experience of 

learning creatively.

हमारा धमथ हो सेिा, हमारा कमथ हो सेिा ।

सदा ईमान हो सेिा ि सेिकजन बना देना ।

दया कर दान

4) Providing individual space for balancing

 the mind, body and soul, and character 

formation with true spirit of patriotism.

ितन के िासे्त जीना, ितन के िासे्त मरना ।

ितन पर जाँ विदा करना, प्रभु हमको वसखा देना ।

दया कर दान



ANSH BHOOT
URVI RANADE
SHAURYA KULDIWAR
SHRAVANI BHATKAR

CAPTAIN

MONTH DATE DAY OCCASION
DESCRIPTIO

N
HOD

DISPLAY BOARD 
THEMES

05-04-24 Friday  Chetak HOD / New 

Session Begin       

New Session 

Begin Chetak

08-04-24 Monday Gajraj HOD

09-04-24 Tuesday Gudi Padwa Holiday Gajraj

11-04-24 Thursday Ramzan ID Holiday

14-04-24 Sunday Dr.Babasaheb 

Ambedkar Jayanti

Holiday

15-04-24 Monday Pushpak HOD Pushpak

17-04-24 Wednesday Ram Navami Holiday

22-04-24 Monday Vikrant HOD
Vikrantkra

nt
23-04-24 Tuesday International English 

Day 

Celebration

29-04-24 Monday  ChetakHOD  

International  Dance 

Day         

Celebration

Chetak

May-24
01-05-24 Wednesday   Maharashtra Day / 

Labour Day 

Compl. Attd

17-06-24 Monday Bakri Eid Holiday

18-06-24 Tuesday Chetak HOD /

 School Reopens
Chetak

21-06-24 Friday Yoga Day Celebration

24-06-24 Monday Gajraj HOD Gajraj

01-07-24 Monday Pushpak HOD  / 

Doctor's Day / CA day                  

Information,   

And Dental 

Check-up  Std 

I to V

Pushpak

Jun-24

Jul-24
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Apr-24
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(Std. I  TO V)

VICE CAPTAIN

HEAD BOY
HEAD GIRL
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SPORT BOY CAPTAIN
SPORT GIRL CAPTAIN

Akshay Tritiya



02-07-24 Tuesday Babuji's Birth 

Anniversary

Information
Vikrant

08-07-24 Monday Vikrant HOD
12-07-24 Friday Paper Day Information

15-07-24 Monday Gems HOD

17-07-24 Wednesday Ashadhi Ekadashi

 /Muharram

Holiday

19-07-24 Friday Death Anniversary of 

Matoshree Veenadevi 

Darda

Information

21-07-24 Sunday Guru Purnima

22-07-24 Monday Chetak HOD

MCQ - 1 Exam             

Guru Purnima  

Exam / 

Celebration Chetak

23-07-24 Tuesday C.Azad / 

LokmanyaTilak 

Jayanti

Information

29-07-24 Monday Gajraj HOD

30-07-24 Tuesday Show and Tell Std II Competition

01-08-24 Thursday Show and Tell Std I Competition Gajraj

05-08-24 Monday Pushpak HOD      

Friendship Day 

Celebration Std I toV
12-08-24 Monday Vikrant HOD Vikrant

15-08-24 Thursday Independence Day / 

Parsi New Year

Compl. Attd

19-08-24 Monday Chetak HOD

 Raksha Bandhan

Holiday
Chetak

20-08-24 Tuesday P.T.-1 Exam

24-08-24 Saturday Janmashtami Celebration

26-08-24 Monday Gajraj HOD 

Janmashtami                          

         Janmashtami

Holiday
Gajraj

29-08-24 Thursday National Sports Day 

Sep.24 02-09-24 Monday Pushpak HOD Pushpak

03-09-24 Tuesday Tanha Pola

05-09-24 Thursday Teacher's Day 

Celebration    

Celebration

Sep.24 07-09-24 Saturday Ganesh Chaturthi Holiday

08-09-24 Sunday International Literacy 

Day

Information

09-09-24 Monday Vikrant HOD
11-09-24 Wednesday Gauri Pujan Holiday Vikrant

14-09-24 Saturday Hindi Diwas 

Celebration

Celebration

16-09-24 Monday Gems HOD

Eid Milad

Holiday
Gems

23-09-24 Monday Chetak HOD        

Gratitude Competition 

Std I to  V 

Competition
Chetak

28-09-24 Friday Bhagat Singh Jayanti Information

30-09-24 Monday Gajraj HOD Gajraj

Oct.24

01-10-24 Tuesday International day for 

Elderly Person                  

   Crazy Colour        

Competition Std I and 

Information

02-10-24 Wednesday Gandhi Jayanti / 

Shastriji 

Jayanti/Pitrumoksha 

Amavasya

Holiday

07-10-24 Monday Pushpak HOD                                                                                                                                                        Pushpak

12-10-24 Saturday Vijaya Dashami Holiday

14-10-24 Monday Vikrant HOD         

Term - 1 Exam

Exam
Vikrant

15-10-24 Tuesday APJ Kalam Birth 

Anniversary

Information

21-10-24 Monday Chetak HOD Chetak

26-10-24 Saturday Diwali Celebration Celebration
28-10-24 Monday Gajraj HOD

Diwali Vacation 

28th Oct to 6th Nov 

Holiday

Gajraj

Nov.24 07-11-24 Thursday Pushpak HOD  Pushpak

Aug.24

Jul-24
Gems



11-11-24 Monday Vikrant HOD

Lets Debate    Std III

Competition
Vikrant

12-11-24 Tuesday Lets Debate    Std IV Competition

13-11-24 Wednesday Lets Debate    Std V Competition
15-11-24 Friday Guru Nanak Jayanti Holidays

18-11-24 Monday Gems HOD Gems

25-11-24 Monday Chetak HOD / Babuji 

Jawaharlalji Darda 

Smrutidin

Information

Chetak

Dec.24
02-12-24 Monday Gajraj HOD                 

MCQ-2

Exam
Gajraj

03-12-24 Tuesday Rajendra Prasad-

Birth Anniversary

Information

09-12-24 Monday Pushpak HOD Pushpak

16-12-24 Monday Vikrant HOD Vikrant

21-12-24 Saturday Maths day Celebration Celebration

22-12-24 Sunday Maths Day

23-12-24 Monday Chetak HOD  Letter to 

Santa Std III to V

Competition

24-12-24 Tuesday Christmas Celebration Celebration
Chetak

25-12-24 Wednesday Christmas Vacation

25-Dec to 2-Jan25 Holidays

Jan-24 03-01-25 Friday Gajraj HOD School Re-

opens

Gajraj

06-01-25 Monday Pushpak HOD Pushpak

11-01-25 Saturday National Youth Day Information

12-01-25 Sunday National Youth Day Holiday

13-01-25 Monday Vikrant HOD         P.T- 

 3 Exam       

Exam / 

Celebration
Vikrant

14-01-25 Tuesday Makar Sankranti Holiday

20-01-25 Monday Gems HOD            20th 

Jan. to 26th Jan. 

Sport Week
Gems

23-01-25 Thursday Netaji Subhaschandra 

Bose Jayanti

Information

26-01-25 Sunday RepublicDay Compl. Attd

27-01-25 Monday Chetak HOD Chetak

30-01-25 Thursday Mahatma Gandhi 

Death Anniversary

Information

02-02-25 Sunday Basant Panchami

03-02-25 Monday Gajraj HOD          

Basant Panchami

Celebration
Gajraj

10-02-25 Monday Pushpak HOD Pushpsk

17-02-25 Monday Vikrant HOD Vikrant

19-02-25 Wednesday  Chatrapati Shivaji 

Maharaj Jayanti

Holiday

24-02-25 Monday Chetak HOD     Print  

Your Vision 

Competition

Competition

26-02-25 Wednesday Maha Shivaratri Holiday

27-02-25 Thursday Marathi Diwas Celebration   Chetak

28-02-25 Friday National Science Day Celebration

Mar.25
03-03-25 Monday Gajraj HOD

Gajraj

06-03-25 Thursday Term-2   Exam Exam

10-03-25 Monday Pushpak HOD Pushpak

14-03-25 Friday Dhulivandan

17-03-25 Monday Vikrant HOD Chetak

Result Declaration

Note:        

1)  Activity / Sports classes will be there on 2nd and 4th Sat. for the students called.

2) Visit will be held during 2nd and 4th Sat.

3) The above schedules are tentative and may be modified due to certain circumstances.

Feb.25










